

\234

W.P(C)No. 199 OF 2003

ITEM No.2

Court No.12

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2, 3 & 5 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.199/2003

PASCHIM BANGA R.B. JIBI SANGHA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For permission and for exemption from filing O.T.and stay and additional affidavit)

Date : 13/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up the matter after Christmas Holidays before a Bench of which Hon.Mr.Justice S.B. Sinha is not a Member.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Prem Prakash)

Court Master

Court Master\234

W.P(C)No. 199 OF 2003

ITEM No.2

Court No.12

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2, 3 & 5 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.199/2003

PASCHIM BANGA R.B. JIBI SANGHA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For permission and for exemption from filing O.T.and stay and additional affidavit)

Date : 13/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up the matter after Christmas Holidays before a Bench of which Hon. Mr. Justice S.B. Sinha is not a Member.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master