

W.P(C)No. 199 OF 2003
ITEM No.MM-D

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 2m 3 4 & 5 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.199/2003

PASCHIM BANGA R.B. JIBI SANGHA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(for permission to file amended writ petition, exemption fromfiling O.T. and stay and permis
sion to file additional affidavit and office report)

Date : 04/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.K.Gupta, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel before
Hon'ble Mr. Justice D.M. Dharmadhikari,
the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 28th March, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Shelly Sen Gupta)

Court Master
Court Master