

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

Record of Proceedings

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 199 of 2003

Paschim Banga R.B.Jibi Sangha &

Anr.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

State of West Bengal & Anr.

Respondent (s)

Date : 02/05/2005 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M.DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N.SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.N.Bardiyar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter on 9.5.2005.

( Satish K. Yadav )

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master

Court Master