

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7-8 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 199 OF 2003

PASCHIM BANGA R.B. JIBI SANGHA & ANR.

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Respondent

(s)

(for interim relief and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 09/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Reply be filed in six weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER